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LCO QUERY

Dear LCO Partner, For any queries related to MIA/SIA* please contact your Branch office.

Amritsar

Nodal Officer : Mr. Arun Kumar

Email : Kumar.arun@fastway.in

Contact No : +91-8054602743

Address:

Fastway Transmissions Pvt. Ltd.

SCO 123, Distt. Shopping Complex, Ranjit Avenue
3rd Floor, B-Block Near Vishal Mega Mart,
Amritsar -143001

Chandigarh

Nodal Officer : Parampreet Singh
Email : parampreet.singh@fastway.in
Contact No : +91-7508297976
Address :

Fastway Transmissions Pvt. Ltd.

Plot No. - 17, Industrial Area, Phase-1
Chandigarh - 160002

Patiala

Nodal Officer : Mr. Satinder Khanna
Email : Satinder.khanna@fastway.in
Contact No : +91-9781422011
Address :

Fastway Transmissions Pvt. Ltd.

Sco 144, 3rd Floor Chhoti Baradari,
Patiala - 147001

Bathinda

Nodal Officer : Mr. Pawan Chawla
Email : pawan.chawla@fastway.in
Contact No : +91-9115616020
Address:

Fastway Transmissions Pvt. Ltd.
Teshwar Complex 1st Floor
Haziratan Chowk,

Bathinda - 151001

Jalandhar

Nodal Officer : Mr. Mohit Malik
Email : Mohit.malik@fastway.in
Contact No : +91-8437043955
Address :

Fastway Transmissions Pvt. Ltd.
6th Floor, Grand Mall Building,
Near Radisson Hotel, BMC Chowk,
Jalandhar - 144001

Ludhiana
Nodal Officer : Mr.Munish Sharma
Email : Munish.Sharma@fastway.in

Contact No : +91-9814969500

Address :

Fastway Transmissions Pvt. Ltd.

5" Floor Grand Walk Mall, Ferozpur Road,
Ludhiana-141012

PAN Punjab & Fastway Operational Areas of HP & Haryana

Nodal Officer: Mr .Munish Sharma
Email : Munish.Sharma@fastway.in
Contact No: +91-9814969500

Address:

Fastway Transmissions Pvt. Ltd.

5" Floor Grand Walk Mall, Ferozpur Road,
Ludhiana-141012

*MIA - MODEL INTERCONNECT AGREEMENT

*SIA - STANDARD INTERCONNECT AGREEMENT
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